FORM: Mr. 147-CONTRACT-BEAL STATE-Ferrial (Permedia	MtC (Al	<u>q</u>	. m-		AW PUB. CO., PORTLAND	. ORE.	
*** <u>***</u> 56386	CONTRACT-REAL	() de parte de traini	Vol. 78 Octo		22526	ween	
THIS CONTRACT, Made the Shamrock Development Company	, an Orego		oration,				
seller and <u>G</u> Robert Lecklider	and State of and Nancy and Gary T	Whitt	1e and S	andra J	ter called the	ounty buyer,	
WITNESSETH, That in consideration	to sell, and the	ons nerein buyer agre	es to purch	ase, the foll	lowing describe	d real	
witnesself, that in contrast hereinafter specified, the seller hereby agrees estate, situate in the County ofKl. Lots 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 and 1 to the City of Klamath Falls, thereof on file in the office	8 In Block	5, SEU	UND HUT	. sffici	al olat		
thereof on file in O	Lot 22 a1	1 in B	lock 5,	SECOND	HOT SPRING		
file in the fol	lows:	an an an 1977 a' saoine an 1977 a' saoine an saoin An saoine an	en gegen disser-	- Faato	-ly cornel	ulter For the second	
(for continuation of this Con Two hundred thous	sand and no	<u>>/100</u>		Doll	ars (\$ 200,0	00.09 0.00	
on account of which I would y is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt	of which is hereb at the rate of	91 p	ledged by th er cent per a	e seller), ai nnum from	September	21 , have	
executed a promissory note dated	october 5.	1978, п e.as to	nade and e an undivi	ded one-	half interes	st, and f interes	
payable to the of der of all 1/2 per a	nnum from O	CTOBER 1	st, 1970,	payable	liments of	not	
The remaining balance of \$100 less that \$1,491.42 each, includi balance, the first of such instal	ng interest-e Iments to be month therea	nt the r paid on after un	ate of $9\frac{1}{2}$ or before til the en	the ls per ann the ls	um on the u t day of N chase price	ovember, , includ shall	
commence on CCTOBER 1st; 1978.	Each payment ncipal.	shall b ire bala	e applies ince of th	e purchas			
Buyers may, at any time, pay due together with interest due the it is hereby further agreed by an are to be paid by the Buyers when					taxes and	insurance	
supplied to Seller each year.	nd between th	he parti	es hereto	that in	the event t deliver to	he loan	
a paid receipt therefore, with the se	lier that the real prope	rty described	in this contract	in a start			
3.3 The buyer warrants to and covenants with the se • (A) primatify the buyer present intrify; here (B) lor, an ordenization (even il, buyer is, a, nail Taves lor, the current far year shall be provated hereby, agrees to pay all taxes hereafter levice and all and before the same or any part thread become past d adainst, loss or damage by life (with extended, coverage adainst, loss or damage of the (with extended, coverage and will have all policies of insurance on said premises premises to the selfer as soon as insured. All improvem described premises.	t a second in for but	siness or com	incruiar parper	h	er, in consideration of d upon said premise remises insured in fay or companies satisfa fiver all policies of in mal payment be made	of the premises, s, all promptly vor of the seller story to seller surance on said tor said above	
end will have all policies of insurance on said premium premium to the seller as soon as insured. All improvem described, premium 							
d Cresting purpose, and Stevens-Head Form. No. 1308 or sumilar or Form No. 1307 or similar		的过去分词	19 - 61 - 19 - F	TATE OF			
SELLER'S NAME AND AODRESS		는 중상 가장 [1] : 12년	Certify that the within ins				
HAN MUL IST CARDIN	an gagan saya bahar par	SPACE R	RSERVED it	dày t t t book	o'clock M., on page	and the second second	
Alter reserving rolum ter MRCLH restall mon ther States b toolog	strational and states	Atcord					
A LI In A Line Address zie	e the following one		County affixed.				
unil a change is required any erequeste	d:		sat i i	89. 89. 19. sector - 19.		Дері	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP						9744 LE	

insuring in an amount equal to said purchase price) marketable title in and to said premises in the seller on or subsequent to the date of this agreement, have a price is all functions and the seller on the date of the seller Morrison Internet in Astronomy en 11 The area were of recamption or compensation for money past or for improvements made as absolutely fully and perfectly as if this agreement had never mode as absolutely fully and perfectly as if this agreement had never stight because to enforce the same, not shall any waiver by said seller of any prevision hereof be held to be a waiver of any succeeding br is offered or as a waiver of the provision itself. 1.55 be the ab an inclust all the print of a barries of the place To this R the second seld leisite set of relevous seld leisite set of relevous sythund from in the insid where 化己 网络城北东 法书书 The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 200,000.00 However, the actual consideration one property us many given or promised which is the true to the true which the second transfer attent or the true attent or the true attent or action a instituted to foreclose this contract or for the true which the second true attent or action attent or action attent or provide attent or attent or action attent or provider attent or provision thereof, the losing party is said suit or action agrees to pay any judgment or the form of the true attorney is feel to be allowed any provision thereof, the losing party in said suit or action agrees to pay able as the prevailing party is attorney is dered on the appeal. The construing this contract, it is understood that the seller as well as the buyer may such sum as the appealate court shall adjudge the provision that the seller as well as the buyer may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the bound and implied to make the provision here and to individuals. The appealate to be buyer may be more than one person; that if the context at contexts at requires, the burst, the formining and to individuals. The mass attempt is the burst, the burst, the transcuine, the lowing and that denerally all grammatical changes shall attempt at the seller at the provision and to individuals. It is agreement shall be taken to mean apply equally to comparations and to individuals. It attacts at the provisions hered apply equally to comparations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF; said parties have a seller as well. 0565550 IN WITNESS WHEREOF; said parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; if either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its ofsigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal attixed hereto tigges cluly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors. Stranger TWING Stranger nuello County of ____Klamath } so STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) so. Robert J. Mullen and 701 Personally appeared Robut Perpenally appeared the above named G. each lor himself and not one lor the other, did and that the tormer is the president and that the latter is the $\sim 10^{-1}$ Robert Lecklider and Nancy Monere Lecking and and wife an Gary i. Whittle and Sandra J. Whittle and Sandra J. Whittle the the sand stand and sandra d. ment to be the first stand deed. Contraction () and and Development Company and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was sidned and balled in be-halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary, act, and deed. Before me: 6 Before me: "Page and do ponsied (OFFICIAL SEAL) SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires Stubring (OFFICIAL SEAL) 8-23-81 ORS 92.835 (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument secured and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the title to be con-are bound thereby. is executed and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgment of vered. Sach instruments or a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the conversor not later than 15 days ORS \$2,590 (3) Violation of ORS \$3.635 is punishable, upon conviction, by a fine of not more than \$100. and Esplanade Avenue; thence South 25 52 West along the Easterly line of said Lots 22 and 21 a distance of 67.80 feet to a one-half inch iron pin on the Southeast corner of said Lot 21; thence North 64° 03' West along the Southerly line of said Lot 21 a distance of 111.19 feet to a concrete nail on the Southwesterly corner of said Lot 21; thence North 29* Concrete nail on the Southwesterly corner of said Lot 21; thence North 29* 34' East along the Westerly line of said Lots 21 and 22 a distance of feet from the one-half linch Iron pin marking the most Northerly corner of said Lot 22, said point also being 1.0 feet Southeasterly measured a distance of 76.18 feet to a point on the Northerly line of said Lot 22, said point being 1.4 feet Southeasterly, measured at right angles from an existing steel fence; thence North 56° 56' East from an existing steel fence; thence at right angles Subject, however, to the following: Taxes for the fiscal year 1978-1979, a lien, but not yet due and Sower and water use charges, if any, due to the City of Klamath 2. 30 Fails. 3. Reservations and restrictions contained in Deed from Union High 3. Reservations and restrictions contained in Deed from Union high School District No. 2 of Klamath County, a public school district, to Paul W. Sharp and Elizabeth E. Sharp, dated May 9, 1966, recorded May 11, 1966 in Volume M66, page 5075, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Mortgage, including the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with interest thereon and such future advances as may be Dated: December 15, 1971 (for continuation of this Contract se tached Exhibit "A" and by this reference incorporation of this contract se

22528

22529		22528
20 (* 1997) 20 (* 1997)		
Recorded: Volume:	December 22, 1971 M71 page 13425. Microfilm	Records of Klamath County,
Oregon	일관(1997년) 1997년 - 2017년 1월 1997년 - 1997 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 -	
Amount:	\$60,000.00	istine L. Garrison, husband
Mortgagor:	and wife.	
Mortgagee: A	United States National Ban	k of Oregon, Town & Country
and 258 ller fu	rther covenants to and with	n do not assume and agree to pay Buyers that the said prior
mortoage chal	l be naid in full prior to.	or at the time this contract
released from	and that said above descri the lien of said mortgage	upon payments of this contract.
5. Mortgage:	including the terms and pr	ovisions thereat, given to secure
an Indebtedne provided the	ss with interest thereon an	d such future advances as may be
Dated:	July 22, 1974	
Recorded:	July 22, 1974	Records of Klamath County,
Volume:	Oregon	Records of Aramati County,
Amount:	\$15,000.00	
Mortgagor:	Robert E. Garrision	L. Durant, co-partners, doing
Mortgagee:	business as Durant Real Es	tate
Said Mor	tgage was assigned by instr	ument dated July 24, 1974 and
		ge 9044, Microfilm Records of , which Buyers herein do not her covenants to and with Buyers
assume and ag	ree to pay, and Seller furt	her covenants to and with Buyers
that the sald	prior mortgage shall be pr	+ said above described real
property will	be released from the lien	of said mortgage upon payment
of this contr	act.	outsions thereof, given to secure
an indebtedne	ss with interest thereon an	d such future advances as may be
provided ther	ein. July 22, 1974	
Dated: Recorded:	· 영상 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	그는 그는 바람이 물을 다 한 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이다.
Volume:	M74, page 8888, Microfilm	Records of Klamath County,
Amount:	Oregon \$16,603.76	
Mortgagor:	n - Lans E Carricon	, part concertors dba
Mortgagee:	Deel Ectoto	L. Durant, co~partners dba
Said Mor	지수가 아니는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것 같이 가지 않는 것 같이 있는 것을 보았다. 유럽 것 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 있는 것을 물었다. 나는 것 같이 많이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않 않는 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 것 같이 않는	ument dated July 24, 1974
and reco	orded July 25, 1974 in voium	- Carl Wilcon and Marquerette
Wilson.	husband and write. (3),000.	00 of the note secured by said
Mortgage	was assigned).	
A one-ha	alf interest, less portion a	ssigned to Carl and Marguerette
Wilson,	Was assigned to crnest n. 9	75 in Volume M75, page 4756,
May I, Microfi	Im Records of Klamath County	, Oregon, which Buyers herein
do not assume	e and agree to pay, and Sell	1 be hald in full prior to, or
real property	y will be released from the	lien of said mortgage upon
	the second including The	terms and provisions thereof,
given by Dr.	Robert E. Garrison to Calli 13 1974 and recorded Augus	fornia-Pacific Utilities Company, st 13, 1974 in Volume M74, page
(Affects a s	trip of land 10 feet in wigh the Northwesterly boundary (th Southeasterly, parallel and of Lot 22, Block 5 of the Hot Klamath Falls, Oregon, as filed
Springs Seco	nd Addition to the city of	math County Oregon, North-
and recorded	In Microfilm M/1-13450, NIC	also comprise the Northwesterly
boundary of	said ten foot strip of land	for a distance of 78.18 feet in
length.) State of C		STATE OF OREGON,
County of	Klamath	County of Klamath
<u> </u>	tober 5, 19./.8	October 5 1978
	appeared the above named Nancy_C.	Personally appeared the above named
Lecklide	r, dindividuarby and de accorney	Whittle, individually and as attorney in fact for Sandra J. Whittle
in fact	for G. Robert Leckilder	and scknewledged the lorsgoing instru-
	h. and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	ment to be his voluntary act and deed.
ment to be		Bettere stret of B
(OFFICIAL	Between WE & Pulou	(OFFICIAL May OTM M
SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon	Wotary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: 8-23-81	My commission expires: 8-23-81

22528

ITCL . . . A second discover a second 网络新闻 化合金 359104 TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; S. brace of Mountain Title Co. vec of sales in summers and in vol day of <u>October</u> A.D. 1978 at 4:14 clock P.M., and noting blos and indig recorded in Vol <u>M78</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> on Page 22526 issisnes and summers and is of the sales of best end 22, (574 22, 571 23, 571 23, 576, Misrofilm Records of Klamath County, · Ester 0240268 °∳net, 1 5580 BOV 「たらころにも」に対象 h shudah 3000662468 < automatically and a second s Nuritable: During a formation of the State 1. Ourant, co-partners, doing During a formation of the State State Correst assigned by instrument dated (u)y 24, 1472 and cacorded to 2 in Volume V24, page 3042. Microfilm Records of Manath Court and the State Developments to and wish Buyers assume the state of Development of the State to and wish Buyers at the state the state benefic the State to the State the court of the state and the state and the State to and wish Buyers at the state the state and the state and above described real provide the state of the state and the state and the state of the state of the state and the state and the state of the state the state of the state and the state and the state of the provide the state and the state and the state and the state of the state of the state of the state and the state and the state of the state of the state of the state and the state and the state of the state of the state of the state and the state and the state of the state of the state of the state and the state and the state of the state of the state of the state and the state and the state of the state and the state and the state of the state and the state of the state . 100011000 21010 1 Substantion of the terms and provisions thereof, diversity sequences and uncoding of the terms and provisions thereof thereof advances as may be. selstation for the second 1064 Contraction of the 126800555 osee 8339, Alerofile Accords of Klameth Country, 1 shulet **[85] [**66],603 ເປັກປະຕິທີ່ສື Verson L. Gerant and Grass L. Qurant, Screets Uba seepeest noP Startes Test toursed Said Sources as assigned by instrument dated July 24, 1974 and recorded July 15, 1974 in Volume AVA, page 9943; Microfflin Scores of Harath County Grayon, to Carl Wilson and Marquetette Sulson of the note secured by sal h | 5 a or real and the lass portion assigned to tari and marcueratte beich inemuizant volgenden. Greves, by instrument doited 1975 in Volves 475, savid volves 1975 in Volves 475, save high Alarat zavid highwighted, freed, which Buyers in the du ovi sando ara iore (o cay, and Sailar (Urther covadant) to and with 19795, hat the said orlar martenge shail be pald in full prior to, on at the time tris contract is fully said and that said above described (val the time time time the time the lien of said mortgage upon the test of the time time time time of said mortgage upon tes resultes la linearité d'Aleria (l'Alerath County, Oteacon d'Alerathe) Aleria source et sais de la shall aire constitue the Horthy Alerathe Countary of sais test sorts of land for a distance of 78:18 feat ្នាននិងមេនថ 1.03.095

Chan then the